Elenco di supporto

Regione
responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio

prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
AA24
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BARCHIESI
Andreozzi
Alessandrini
Caimmi
BRUGE'
Filippi
BISEGNA
GENNARI
Latini
Mazzoli
Sperimenti
Santinelli
Pisano
Caciorgna
Cappelloni
CONIGLI
Speziali
Santolini
Censi
Coser
BADIOLI
Massaccesi
SILVESTRI
Pignotti

FLAVIA
Barbara
Antonella
Mirko
AZZURRA
Tania
ILARIA
MARTINA
Cristiana
Lucia
Giorgia
Cristina
Jenifer
Samantha
Mara
VALENTINA
llaria
Federica
Alice
Mariachiara
ELENA
Luisa
GIORGIO
Alessio

19/05/1989
31/10/1991
13/01/1978
15/10/1993
29/04/1993
08/12/1976
01/09/1995
30/08/1994
15/04/1976
08/07/1968
21/05/1993
11/09/1992
19/11/1991
29/10/1992
27/02/1988
08/03/1988
26/10/1990
14/07/1988
19/04/1983
30/12/1987
28/04/1987
10/07/1976
21/10/1994
26/09/1990

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Sl
NO
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

88.00
80.00
76.00
78.00
80.00
72.00
74.00
76.00
80.00
72.00
72.00
74.00
80.00
78.00
74.00
82.00
70.00
78.00
76.00
74.00
76.00
72.00
70.00
72.00

90.00
90.00
92.00
100.00
90.00
100.00
94.00
85.00
80.00
82.00
85.00
83.00
78.00
80.00
77.00
70.00
85.00
70.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
72.00
70.00

17.50
18.75
18.75
7.25

15.00
12.50
11.50
17.50
17.50
22.25
18.75
18.75
17.50
13.75
20.00
16.25
12.00
15.00
12.75
16.25
12.50
13.75
12.50
12.50

195.50
188.75
186.75
185.25
185.00
184.50
179.50
178.50
177.50
176.25
175.75
175.75
175.50
171.75
171.00
168.25
167.00
163.00
160.75
160.25
158.50
155.75
154.50
154.50



